5/16 HEX

1/4-36 UNS-2A

.006
.000
0.15 -
0.00
(CONTACT & INS.)
1320
" [813]
3.50 [88.9] LENGTH
BALL CHAIN
SMA FEMALE

STANDARD TOLERANCES

X +0.2
XX £0.01
XXX £0.005

*STANDARD TOLERANCES APPLY
ONLY TO DIMENSIONS IN INCHES

NOTES:
T>H W<H mé Z H n xo E>< m H Z n 1. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
" 2. ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME.

ALLEN, TX 75013 WWW.FAIRVIEWMICROWAVE.COM 3. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm].
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